

**CITY OF ELMHURST
2021 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM
BID TABULATION**

				CONTRACTOR: G&M Cement Construction Addison, IL		M&J Asphalt Paving Co Cicero, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$104.00	\$2,600.00
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$122.00	\$24,400.00
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$85.00	\$850.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$83.00	\$2,075.00
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$69.00	\$138,000.00	\$68.00	\$136,000.00
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$13.50	\$2,025.00
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$325.00	\$4,875.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$675.00	\$1,350.00
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$36.00	\$25,200.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
TOTAL BID:					\$212,075.00		\$233,300.00

**CITY OF ELMHURST
2021 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM
BID TABULATION**

				CONTRACTOR: DiNatale Construction Inc Addison, IL		D'Land Algonquin, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$8.50	\$4,250.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$145.00	\$29,000.00
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$69.00	\$138,000.00	\$90.00	\$180,000.00
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$900.00
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$599.00	\$2,396.00
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$28.00	\$19,600.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL BID:					\$237,925.00		\$321,321.00

**CITY OF ELMHURST
2021 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM
BID TABULATION**

CONTRACTOR:				Schroeder & Schroeder Inc Skokie, IL		Alliance Contractors Inc Woodstock, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$97.50	\$2,437.50	\$135.00	\$3,375.00
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$12.50	\$6,250.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$325.00	\$65,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$95.00	\$190,000.00	\$170.00	\$340,000.00
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$8.75	\$1,312.50	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$825.00	\$6,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$675.00	\$10,125.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$1,025.00	\$2,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$29,750.00	\$29,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID:				\$370,900.00		\$494,875.00	

**CITY OF ELMHURST
2021 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM
BID TABULATION**

CONTRACTOR:				Average Prices	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$94.42	\$2,360.42
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$11.50	\$5,750.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$35.42	\$1,770.83
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$162.83	\$32,566.67
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$95.50	\$2,387.50
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$99.67	\$4,983.33
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$93.50	\$187,000.00
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$11.54	\$1,731.25
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$362.33	\$1,449.33
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$729.17	\$5,833.33
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$425.00	\$6,375.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$766.67	\$1,533.33
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$41.50	\$29,050.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$15,183.33	\$15,183.33
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$14.17	\$708.33
TOTAL BID:				\$311,732.67	